AUBURN MOUNTAINVIEW LIONS

# Name Position Year
1 *  Connor Kilcup IF/OF/P 11
2 *** Vicente Feliciano IF 9
3 **  Cooper White 2B 11
4 *** - Jackson Ulrich OF/P 12
5 *¥**  Sam Swanson P/IF 12
6 Kamana Nahaku IF/IOF/P 10
7 **  Nate Weeldreyer P/IF 12
8 *  Grant Harris 3B/1B/P 11
10 **  Will Cresswell C/P/IF 10
12 *  Blake Christensen OF/P 12
13 Ranny Jabjulan OF 12
16  *** Nick Dublinski 1B/P 11
17 **  Xiangyu Wu OF/C 12
~
Team Profile
League: NPSL 4A Head Coach:  Glen Walker
City: Auburn Asst Coaches: Pat O'Connor, Chuck
Colors: Royal Blue, Orange Schroeder, Brad Comstock

Superintendent: Dr. Alan Spicciati
Principal: Terri Herren
Athletic Director: Chris Carr

Band Director:

Cheer Advisor:
\Cheer Squad:

Volunteers:

Athletic Trainer: Tiffany Jarmon, Akashdeep
Mahal, Harneet Sangha
Tyler Burton, Jaelynn
Ramsay

Managers:

Season Results

Liberty
Kentlake

11-11

14-0 L
15-0 L

East Valley (Yakima) 7-4 L

Graham Kapowsin
Auburn Riverside
Auburn Riverside
White River
Federal Way
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Decatur

Decatur

Todd Beamer
Union

Auburn

Todd Beamer
Auburn

Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Enumclaw
Enumclaw
Kennedy Catholic
Camas

Curtis

12-8
2-0
2-0
9-2
9-1
1-0
6-0
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11-0
6-1
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7-2
3-2
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3-1
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